
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1.2.8 DAQ 1207 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 6/30/09

2 1.2.8.1 Event Builder 1207 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 6/30/09

3 1.2.8.1.1 Event Builder System Development 380 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 4/28/06

4 1.2.8.1.1.1 Software development 1 day Mon 11/15/04 Mon 11/15/04

5 1.2.8.1.1.2 Installation of XDAQ tools 23 days Mon 11/15/04 Wed 12/15/04

6 1.2.8.1.1.3 Simple data transfer tests 23 days Mon 11/15/04 Wed 12/15/04

7 1.2.8.1.1.4 Tests in XDAQ framework 98 days Wed 12/15/04 Fri 4/29/05

8 1.2.8.1.1.5 Measurement of data transfer speed 260 days Mon 5/2/05 Fri 4/28/06

9 1.2.8.1.2 Event builder beam test 326 days Mon 10/3/05 Mon 1/1/07

10 1.2.8.1.2.1 Preparation for beam test 260 days Mon 10/3/05 Fri 9/29/06

11 1.2.8.1.2.2 Beam test 66 days Mon 10/2/06 Mon 1/1/07

12 1.2.8.1.3 Design modification and review 85 days Mon 1/1/07 Fri 4/27/07

13 1.2.8.1.4 EB procurement (25%) 1 day Mon 4/30/07 Mon 4/30/07

14 1.2.8.1.5 Final design test 261 days Tue 5/1/07 Tue 4/29/08

15 1.2.8.1.6 EB procurement (75%) 1 day Wed 4/30/08 Wed 4/30/08

16 1.2.8.1.7 Integration 304 days Thu 5/1/08 Tue 6/30/09

17 1.2.8.2 Level 3 trigger 1207 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 6/30/09

18 1.2.8.2.1 Level 3 trigger System Development 380 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 4/28/06

19 1.2.8.2.1.1 Algorithm development 380 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 4/28/06

20 1.2.8.2.2 Software performance tests 358 days Wed 12/15/04 Fri 4/28/06

21 1.2.8.2.2.1 Running in XDAQ 98 days Wed 12/15/04 Fri 4/29/05

22 1.2.8.2.2.2 Speed measurements 260 days Mon 5/2/05 Fri 4/28/06

23 1.2.8.2.3 Beam test 326 days Mon 10/3/05 Mon 1/1/07

24 1.2.8.2.3.1 Preparation for beam test 260 days Mon 10/3/05 Fri 9/29/06

25 1.2.8.2.3.2 Beam test 66 days Mon 10/2/06 Mon 1/1/07

26 1.2.8.2.4 Design modification and review 346 days Mon 1/2/06 Mon 4/30/07

27 1.2.8.2.5 Trigger procurement (25%) 1 day Mon 4/30/07 Mon 4/30/07

28 1.2.8.2.6 Final design test 262 days Tue 5/1/07 Wed 4/30/08

29 1.2.8.2.7 Trigger procurement (75%) 0 days Wed 4/30/08 Wed 4/30/08

30 1.2.8.2.8 Integration 304 days Thu 5/1/08 Tue 6/30/09

31 1.2.8.2.9 Administration 1 day Mon 11/15/04 Mon 11/15/04

32 1.2.8.3 Hardware co-processor 1207 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 6/30/09
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33 1.2.8.3.1 Preliminary design 262 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 11/15/05

34 1.2.8.3.2 Prototype 380 days Tue 11/15/05 Mon 4/30/07

35 1.2.8.3.3 Final design 262 days Tue 5/1/07 Wed 4/30/08

36 1.2.8.3.4 Final design review 1 day Mon 11/15/04 Mon 11/15/04

37 1.2.8.3.5 Fabrication/production 261 days Thu 5/1/08 Thu 4/30/09

38 1.2.8.3.6 Installation and integration 172 days Mon 11/3/08 Tue 6/30/09

39 1.2.8.4 Online software 1207 days Mon 11/15/04 Tue 6/30/09

40 1.2.8.4.1 Online software System Development 120 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 4/29/05

41 1.2.8.4.1.1 Simple online system running in XDAQ framework120 days Mon 11/15/04 Fri 4/29/05

42 1.2.8.4.2 Beam test 436 days Mon 5/2/05 Mon 1/1/07

43 1.2.8.4.2.1 Preparation for beam test 370 days Mon 5/2/05 Fri 9/29/06

44 1.2.8.4.2.2 Beam test 66 days Mon 10/2/06 Mon 1/1/07

45 1.2.8.4.3 Design modification and review 86 days Mon 1/1/07 Mon 4/30/07

46 1.2.8.4.4 Prototype and test 1 day Mon 11/15/04 Mon 11/15/04

47 1.2.8.4.5 Final design review 1 day Mon 11/15/04 Mon 11/15/04

48 1.2.8.4.6 Integration 304 days Thu 5/1/08 Tue 6/30/09
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